USC2017/A6/1

UNIVERSITY STANDARDS COMMITTEE

AGENDA

THURSDAY, 9 NOVEMBER 2017
AT 9:30 AM IN A204

Minutes and related issues

Adoption of the agenda

Minutes of the meeting of 7 September 2017

Matters arising from the minutes

Faculty issues

External examiners for taught programmes

4.1

411

4.1.2

413

414

415

4.1.6

4.1.7

4.1.8

4.1.9

4.1.10

4111

Nominations

Dr Anamik Saha, Goldsmith’s University of London
BA in Communication Studies

Dr Michal Dabros, University of Applied Sciences & Arts,
Western Switzerland

Modules in School of Biotechnology

Dr Ricardo Futre Pinheiro, University of Lisbon
Bachelor of Arts in Jazz & Contemporary Music Performance
Dr Mark Widdowson, University of Salford

School of Nursing

Dr Gabriella Avram, University of Limerick

Open Education

Professor Robert Davis, University of Glasgow

Human Development

Dr Ruth Pearce, University of Nottingham

MSc in Nursing: Advanced Practice

Dr Anthony Malone, Maynooth University

Modules in the School of Policy & Practice

Dr Dafydd Sills-Jones, Aberystwyth University

BA in Communication Studies

Professor Mathieu d’ Aquin, NUI Galway

BSc in Data Science

Dr Donnacha Lowney, Institute of Technology, Carlow
Modules in the School of Electronic Engineering



10.

4.2

421

4.2.2

Changes to duties

Professor David Citrin, Georgia Institute of Technology (France)
Modules in the School of Electronic Engineering
Professor lain Phillips, Loughborough University
Modules in the School of Electronic Engineering

Other issues

5.1

5.11

512

5.1.3

5.2

521

DCU Institute of Education

Legacy re-admission: Professional Diploma in Special & Inclusive
Education

Admission of external candidates to Master’s in Special Educational
Needs

Revised structure of BEd and PME to address Teaching Council
Requirements

Open Education

Legacy re-admission: MSc in Management of Operations

Other issues (not Faculty-specific)

Marks and Standards issues

Procedure for changes to marks following online publication of semester 1
provisional results

Programme Regulations: Joint International Master in Security, Intelligence &

Strategic Studies

Periodic Programme Reviews

Any other business



Date of next meeting:

Thursday, 11 January 2018

9.30 a.m. in A204




